
Ophase Timetable Master

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

Breakfast
S2|02 A020 (LZI)

Welcome Meeting
S2|02 C205

Student Advisory Talk
S2|02 C205

ULB Tour
ULB
Lunch
Mensa

Master and Doctorate Panel
S2|02 C205

Get-Together
S2|02 A020 (LZI)

Gnom1)

S2|02 A020 (LZI)

Breakfast / Account Activation2)
S2|02 A020 (LZI)

IT Systems
S2|02 C205

Lightning-Round talks
S2|02 C205

Lunch
Mensa

Student council
S2|02 C205

Intercultural Talk
S2|02 C205

Unirallye
S2|02 C205

Bartour1)
S2|02 C205

Breakfast
S2|02 A020 (LZI)

Beyond University
AStA, Improvement Management,

Gender Equality Team, Language center
S2|02 C205

Studying Abroad
S2|02 C205

Feedback and Closing
S2|02 C205

Master-BBQ / City tour
S2|02 A020

FB20 Party2)
t.b.d.

Zeit Wednesday Thursday Friday

Department

Leisure

University

Get to know Germany

Bachelor

Optional

1) This event is open end.

2) Parallel to this, account
activation takes place in
S2|02 C110.
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